Hyundai NZ Raglan Rally of the Coast 2018
Itinerary Final
Sunrise 0639hrs, Sunset 1934hrs
SS KM Touring D-Ii-gt;ﬁlc;e Target Flrstglar
TC Location Distance | Distance km Time
Saturday 13 October 2018
0 Start Raglan Airfield 7:30
1 . 28.39 28.39 | 0:45 8:15
Sso1 | aur Flatl 2152 0:03 8:18
Remote refuel Te Akau
Distance to next refuel 23.43 58.90 82.33
2 Matira 1 17.98 39.50 | 0:48 9:06
SS2 23.43 0:03 9:09
2A Regroup IN 48.71 7214 | 1:12 10:21
2B | Regroup OUT/Service A IN 0:10 10.31
Service A Raglan Airfield 44.95 95.08 140.03 [ 0:20 10:31
2C Service A OUT 10:51
3 . 28.39 28.39 | 0:45 11:36
ss3 | RauriFlat 2 2152 0:03 11:39
RZ1 Remote refuel Te Akau
Distance to next refuel 23.43 58.90 82.33
4 Matira 2 17.98 39.50 | 0:48 12:27
SS4 23.43 0:03 12:30
4A Regroup IN 48.71 7214 | 1:12 13:42
4B | Regroup OUT/Service B IN 0:10 13:52
Service B Raglan Airfield 44.95 95.08 140.03 [ 0:20
4C Service B OUT 14:12
5 Te Hutewai 1 2.43 2.43 | 0:13 14:25
SS5 11.18 0:03 14:28
6 2.41 13.59 | 0:17 14:45
sse | Vhaanga Coast 1 29.77 0:03 14:48
6A Regroup IN 9.06 38.83 | 0:42 15:30
6B | Regroup OUT/Service C IN 0:10 15:40
Service C Raglan Airfield 40.95 13.90 54.85 | 0:20
6C Service C OUT 16:00
7 . 2.43 2.43 | 0:13 16:13
Sg7 | TeHutewai 2 11.18 0:03 16:16
8 2.41 13.59 | 0:17 16:33
ssg | Vhaanga Coast 2 29.77 0:03 16:36
8A Parc Ferme In 9.06 38.83 [ 0:42 17:18
Finish | Raglan Airfield 0:30 17:48
40.95 13.90 54.85
171.80 | 217.96 389.76







